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Q1/19 Q2/19 Q3/19 Q4/19 Q1/20 Q2/20 Q3/20 Q4/20 Q1/21 Q2/21 Q3/21 Q4/21 Q1/22 Q2/22 Q3/22 Q4/22 Q1/23 Q2/23 Q3/23 Q4/23 Q1/24 Q2/24

Sales 549 454 455 537 450 222 531 618 576 572 547 663 643 676 751 821 711 654 773 821 835 931

Gross Profit 139 65 64 106 69 (6) 53 141 141 149 111 126 138 163 177 201 217 175 173 164 171 225

Net Profit 80 14 25 13 38 (53) 21 63 96 87 51 76 76 109 116 103 113 117 106 90 112 119

GP 25% 14% 14% 20% 15% -3% 10% 23% 24% 26% 20% 19% 21% 24% 24% 24% 31% 27% 22% 20% 20% 24.20%

NP 15% 3% 5% 2% 8% -24% 4% 10% 17% 15% 9% 11% 12% 16% 15% 13% 16% 18% 14% 11% 13% 13%



6M/2023

6M/2024

338

393257

283

230

231

392

396

1366

1765

EBITDA EBIT Net Income Gross profit Revenue from sales and services



Q2/19 Q2/20 Q2/21 Q2/22 Q2/23 Q2/24

Sales 454 222 572 676 654 931

Gross Profit 65 (6) 149 163 175 225

Net Profit 14 (53) 87 109 117 119





2021 2022 2023 Q2/22 Q2/23 Q2/24

Americas

Asia & Africa

Australia & New Zealand

Europe



2021 2022 2023 Q2/22 Q2/23 Q2/24

Others

Rx

Value-added

Standard
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